
19/04/2022, 17:09 Gmail - Fwd: Evita 2 Dura ventilator oxygen sensor

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=77e4056450&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1730547725522565373&simpl=msg-f%3A173054… 1/3

Zoey Teal <viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com>

Fwd: Evita 2 Dura ventilator oxygen sensor

1 message

Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk>
To: Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@vmsecure.me.uk>

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Marnie Brown <Marnie.Brown@newcastle.ac.uk>

Date: Tue, 19 Apr 2022 at 15:31

Subject: Re: Evita 2 Dura ventilator oxygen sensor

To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>


Hi Kate,

Sorry for the late reply, I am catching up on all my emails, can I have a proforma invoice for 3 of the sensors please?

I hope you had a great Easter weekend!!

Best wishes

Marnie Brown
Laboratory Technical
Specialist
National Institute for Health Research
Blood and Transplant Research Unit in
Organ Donation and Transplantation
Translational and Clinical Research Institute
Biomedicine West Wing

International Centre for Life

Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1
4EP

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> on behalf of Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk>

Sent: 14 April 2022 08:53

To: Marnie Brown <Marnie.Brown@newcastle.ac.uk>

Subject: Re: Evita 2 Dura ventilator oxygen sensor
 
Good morning Marnie,

Thank you for your reply and VAT exemption certificate.

Please see attached proforma invoice for 1 x R-23V.

We do accept payment by card, I would need your telephone number for my colleague Cathy Green to contact you to take payment.

If you are happy with the proforma invoice, please let me know and I can change it to an order and ask Cathy to contact you for payment.  
(I was unable to fit all of the address on our system, I hope what I have included is enough for safe delivery).

We usually try to ship the day of payment, or the day after, but with a Bank Holiday coming up it is harder for me to be definite.

I await your reply.

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from home, and I am now working 
remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered remotely, but please continue to use email where possible.
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Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is 
prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject 
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-----------------

On Wed, 13 Apr 2022 at 17:29, Marnie Brown <Marnie.Brown@newcastle.ac.uk> wrote:

Hi Kate,



mailto:Marnie.Brown@newcastle.ac.uk
mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
mailto:office@viamed.co.uk
mailto:Marnie.Brown@newcastle.ac.uk
https://eur03.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.viamed.co.uk%2F&data=04%7C01%7CMarnie.Brown%40newcastle.ac.uk%7C01c5428b56b74360140e08da1debfb7e%7C9c5012c9b61644c2a91766814fbe3e87%7C1%7C0%7C637855196758686571%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000&sdata=NDgK1LiAj28bbnDsgk7TOKWWjlK%2BWFEsMbaNW7kGEgc%3D&reserved=0
mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
https://eur03.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2FViamedLtd&data=04%7C01%7CMarnie.Brown%40newcastle.ac.uk%7C01c5428b56b74360140e08da1debfb7e%7C9c5012c9b61644c2a91766814fbe3e87%7C1%7C0%7C637855196758686571%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000&sdata=YzGovnoTQ%2BZZI9dvi09FfhiVRFZZLujxHoVAcyXN34M%3D&reserved=0
https://eur03.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.viamed.co.uk%2Fpolicy&data=04%7C01%7CMarnie.Brown%40newcastle.ac.uk%7C01c5428b56b74360140e08da1debfb7e%7C9c5012c9b61644c2a91766814fbe3e87%7C1%7C0%7C637855196758686571%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000&sdata=sc2bh0P%2FmmRpBCeXmw%2B%2FtLLvihs%2F5zKK2F8FHIGahl4%3D&reserved=0
mailto:Marnie.Brown@newcastle.ac.uk


19/04/2022, 17:09 Gmail - Fwd: Evita 2 Dura ventilator oxygen sensor

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=77e4056450&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1730547725522565373&simpl=msg-f%3A173054… 2/3

Would you take card payment? I have attached the VAT exemption cert and the invoice details are below.


The invoice address is:
Newcastle University
PO Box 268 
SHEFFIELD
S981QY 
United Kingdom




Best wishes


Marnie Brown
Laboratory Technical
Specialist
National Institute for Health Research
Blood and Transplant Research Unit in
Organ Donation and Transplantation
Translational and Clinical Research Institute
Biomedicine West Wing

International Centre for Life

Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1
4EP





From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> on behalf of Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk>

Sent: 13 April 2022 16:28

To: Marnie Brown <Marnie.Brown@newcastle.ac.uk>

Subject: Re: Evita 2 Dura ventilator oxygen sensor
 

⚠ External sender. Take care when opening links or attachments. Do not provide your login details.

Good afternoon Marnie,


Thank you for your enquiry.


The price breaks for the R-23v oxygen sensor, part number 0110023 are as follows:


1 = £ 42.00 
 2 = £ 40.00 each 
 3 -10 = £ 38.00 each.   11 or more = £ 36.00 each


Carriage is free for medical oxygen sensors and all prices are excluding VAT.  This item is currently in stock.



Please let me know if you require a proforma invoice - I would need your invoice address to set up a new account for you - or if you require 
any further assistance.



I would also need a copy of your VAT exemption certificate.


Many thanks.


Kind regards


Kate Griffiths


Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from home, and I am now working 
remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered remotely, but please continue to use email where possible.



http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582


Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd


Company registered in England, No. 01291765.


E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
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The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is 
prohibited and may be unlawful.


If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject 
line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------




On Wed, 13 Apr 2022 at 16:16, Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:






---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Marnie Brown <Marnie.Brown@newcastle.ac.uk>

Date: Wed, 13 Apr 2022 at 16:12

Subject: Evita 2 Dura ventilator oxygen sensor

To: sales@viamed.co.uk <sales@viamed.co.uk>






Hello,


I hope this email finds you well.


I am a research technician working at Newcastle university in the Transplant regenerative medicine laboratory. We perform lung perfusion research and need a quote for a pa
VAT exemption certificate and delivery would be to
the address below.
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I was hoping for a quote for an oxygen sensor. The current senor is a R-23V SN: V117206. The date on the sensor is 2017 so this particular part may no longer be available or h
in  an Evita 2 Dura ventilator. 


Best wishes


Marnie Brown
Laboratory Technical
Specialist
National Institute for Health Research
Blood and Transplant Research Unit in
Organ Donation and Transplantation
Translational and Clinical Research Institute
Biomedicine West Wing

International Centre for Life

Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1
4EP






